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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARDIN COUNTY  —  November 03, 2015
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Total Number of Voters : 20,590 of 0 = 0.00%

11/03/2015 08:21 PM

Precincts Reporting 61 of 61 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 5,886
0.00% 59.89% 5,886

0.00%
59.89%

 0
 0

Republican Party

 3,942
0.00% 40.11% 3,942

0.00%
40.11%

 0
 0

Democratic Party

 9,828  9,828Cast Votes: 0.00% 47.73%0.00% 47.73% 0  0

GOVERNOR and LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 11,586
0.00% 56.71% 11,586

0.00%
56.71%

 0
 0

REP Matt BEVIN Jenean HAMPTON

 8,029
0.00% 39.30% 8,029

0.00%
39.30%

 0
 0

DEM Jack CONWAY Sannie OVERLY

 815
0.00% 3.99% 815

0.00%
3.99%

 0
 0

IND Drew CURTIS Heather CURTIS

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Gatewood B. Gatewood (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Blackii Effing White (W)

 20,430  20,430Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.22%0.00% 99.22% 0  0

SECRETARY of STATE, Vote For 1

 10,468
0.00% 51.57% 10,468

0.00%
51.57%

 0
 0

REP Stephen L. KNIPPER

 9,832
0.00% 48.43% 9,832

0.00%
48.43%

 0
 0

DEM Alison Lundergan GRIMES

 20,300  20,300Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.59%0.00% 98.59% 0  0

ATTORNEY GENERAL, Vote For 1

 10,607
0.00% 52.67% 10,607

0.00%
52.67%

 0
 0

REP Whitney H. WESTERFIELD

 9,533
0.00% 47.33% 9,533

0.00%
47.33%

 0
 0

DEM Andy BESHEAR

 20,140  20,140Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.81%0.00% 97.81% 0  0

AUDITOR of PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, Vote For 1

 10,770
0.00% 53.95% 10,770

0.00%
53.95%

 0
 0

REP Mike HARMON

 9,192
0.00% 46.05% 9,192

0.00%
46.05%

 0
 0

DEM Adam H. EDELEN

 19,962  19,962Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.95%0.00% 96.95% 0  0

STATE TREASURER, Vote For 1

 12,856
0.00% 64.21% 12,856

0.00%
64.21%

 0
 0

REP Allison BALL

 7,165
0.00% 35.79% 7,165

0.00%
35.79%

 0
 0

DEM Rick NELSON

 20,021  20,021Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.24%0.00% 97.24% 0  0

COMMISSIONER of AGRICULTURE, Vote For 1

 12,403
0.00% 62.24% 12,403

0.00%
62.24%

 0
 0

REP Ryan F. QUARLES

 7,524
0.00% 37.76% 7,524

0.00%
37.76%

 0
 0

DEM Jean-Marie LAWSON SPANN

 19,927  19,927Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.78%0.00% 96.78% 0  0


